NET SCORE
1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Closest to Pin Winner
Long Drive Winner

HOLE(s) Won
10,16
12
7
13

HOLE(s) Won
11,16
14,17

10
4

Player Name
Richard Austen
Jake Sisson
Rirk Davis

Rirk Davis
Luke McCarthy

Player Name
Pedro Curto
Jackson Edwards
Richard Austen
Robert Miller

Player Name
Ace Mix
Jason Allen
Albert Cox
Craig Brannan

Jake Sisson
Michael O'Leary
Richard Austen

Robert Miller

Total Earnings
$65.00
$40.00
$30.00

$100.00
$75.00

Total Earnings
$58
$29
$29
$29

Total Earnings
$32
$32
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16




