

NET SCORE	Player Name	Total Earnings
1st Place	Richard Austen	\$65.00
2nd Place	Jake Sisson	\$40.00
3rd Place	Kirk Davis	\$30.00
Closest to Pin Winner	Kirk Davis	\$100.00
Long Drive Winner	Luke McCarthy	\$75.00
	GROSS SKINS(\$144)	
HOLE(s) Won	Player Name	Total Earnings
10,16	Pedro Curto	\$58
12	Jackson Edwards	\$29
7	Richard Austen	\$29
13	Robert Miller	\$29
	NET SKINS(\$162)	
HOLE(s) Won	Player Name	Total Earnings
11,16	Ace Mix	\$32
14,17	Jason Allen	\$32
10	Albert Cox	\$16
4	Craig Brannan	\$16
18	Jake Sisson	\$16
2	Michael O'Leary	\$16
7	Richard Austen	\$16
13	Robert Miller	\$16